Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

SV Trier-lIrsch (110190)
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Anlage
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch
T 0651-18422

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch

Sportwart/in
Oberhausen, Klaus
T 015775439260 oberhausenklaus@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Greinert, Stefan
T 01737836371 stefangreinert@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 06.05.2024 04:39 | Seite 1

Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Helena Hermes
m 017659793087; primhelena@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lay, Julia
Stadtfeld-Penth, Anke
Lay, Petra

Meyer, Andrea
Lorscheider, Celina
Lutgen, Christine
Barthel, Lea

Lay, Paula

Quint, Verena
Eberhard, Maike
Jacobs, Simone
Hermes, Helena
Kruchten, Marion
Gunther, Sina
Spruck, Lea
Gerhards, Karina
Bogdanski, Brigitte
Bange, Rita
Gorgen, Rita

Loch, Sophie
Wacht, Ines

Allar, Anne
Steffes-Werner, Constanze
Schmitz, Stephanie
EndreR, Moira
Heitkotter, Laura
Schmitz, Christiane
Schneider, Daniela

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29108100
26851598
26203246
26003019
29150997
26851602
29607789
29308426
29905699
29408539
28906929
29408726
24802608
29607897
29354973
29007832
26103017
25402960
25202975
29607823
29254323
29208310
27002558
27851590
29951483
29860996
27084533
27454495

LK DR Info
LK15,5
LK17,2
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK21,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Endrel3, Xenia

30 Arens, Anja

31 Barthel, Heike

32 EndreR3, Katharina
33 Fritzen-Kréamer, Tanja
34 Grundheber, Carmen
35 Keller, Isabell

36 Ludwig, Silke

37 Rhein, Astrid

38 Roos, Lea

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20355446
26853678
27084231
26653579
27452533
26953741
27552710
27652681
26653393
29965817

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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